
2024-2025
SALES TAX
DUE DATES

MONTH
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May/June/July

DATES
08/07/2024
09/06/2024
10/07/2024
11/07/2024
12/06/2024
01/07/2025
02/07/2025
03/07/2025
04/07/2025
05/07/2025
06/07/2025

**Note: Please send June & July Sales Tax forms with May
Sales Tax form before you leave for Summer Break**

Thank You - I appreciate you


