

SALES TAX DUE DATES

MONTH	DATES
July	08/07/2024
August	09/06/2024
September	10/07/2024
October	11/07/2024
November	12/06/2024
December	01/07/2025
January	02/07/2025
February	03/07/2025
March	04/07/2025
April	05/07/2025
May/June/July	06/07/2025

Note: Please send June & July Sales Tax forms with May Sales Tax form before you leave for Summer Break

Thank You - I appreciate you